Twenty Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year C

Key Themes: Curing of the lepers. Have faith and be saved. The Lord has made His salvation
known to the nations. If we die with Him, then we shall live with Him.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

The Lord Has Revealed To The Nations
The Lord Has Revealed To The Nations

Colin Smith
Ancell

CWB

309

For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and
other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.

All The Ends Of The Earth
Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks
Amazing Grace

God Of Peace (esp. Vs. 3)
Healer Of Our Every Ill

Keep In Mind

The King Of Glory (Esp. Vs. 2)
Lord Of Creation, To You Be All Praise
O Lord, Hear My Prayer
<Sing A New Song

Summons

A Touching Place

Tree Of Life

Unless A Grain Of Wheat

We Have No Other Boast

Balm In Gilead
Ten Lepers

* Digital Downloads Folder

Jabusch

Traditional
Miriam Therese Winter

<Note the need to use updated words see website for link to the use of “Yahweh”
<-Link: https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Use-Of-Yahweh-In-Hymns.pdf

GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GTR
GAUS
DDF*
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS

GTR

420
360
437
553
357
391

423
431
414
502
469
307
500
491

353


https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Use-Of-Yahweh-In-Hymns.pdf

