Twenty Eighth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year C

Key Themes: Curing of the lepers. Have faith and be saved. The Lord has made His salvation known to the nations. If we die with Him, then we shall live with Him.

Mass:	Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity			
Psalm:	The Lord Has Revealed To The Nations The Lord Has Revealed To The Nations	Colin Smith Ancell	CWB	309
Suggested Alleluia:	For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it.			
Other Hymns:	All The Ends Of The Earth Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks Amazing Grace God Of Peace (esp. Vs. 3) Healer Of Our Every Ill Keep In Mind The King Of Glory (Esp. Vs. 2) Lord Of Creation, To You Be All Praise O Lord, Hear My Prayer +Sing A New Song Summons A Touching Place Tree Of Life Unless A Grain Of Wheat We Have No Other Boast	Jabusch	GAUS GAUS GAUS GTR GAUS DDF* GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS GAUS	420 360 437 553 357 391 423 431 414 502 469 307 500 491
Hymns of Interest:	Balm In Gilead Ten Lepers	Traditional Miriam Therese Winter	GTR	353

* Digital Downloads Folder

+Note the need to use updated words see website for link to the use of "Yahweh" +Link: https://stagatha.org.au/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/Use-Of-Yahweh-In-Hymns.pdf